TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 03.06.2016-04.06.2016

0ood
Horn, Rene 000: 39:32.69
00: MTB Gechingen
(0: 90
[J0: 10.00 km 00000/000: 115 (of 297)
Rider Class 00000/000: 115 (of 297)
O00000: 31:22.52
aooo: 00000: 42(of 124)
aoon 0ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00
00 = 000 0o 00 =
o1 2:56.21 36 0:30.53 101 0:37.39 2:56.21 36
0o 2 5:04.05 45 0:53.91 119 1:03.28 8:00.26 39
0o 3 3:17.98 37 0:30.28 101  0:34.17 11:18.25 38
0o 5 2:43.53 32 0:19.99 81 0:22.99 14:01.78 35
o6 4:26.61 38 0:35.64 97 0:49.61 18:28.39 35
o 7 3:19.26 37 0:37.50 96 0:38.43 21:47.66 34
0o 8 2:59.58 39 0:35.58 108  0:36.95 24:47.25 34
o9 4:17.09 33 0:28.04 97 0:39.94 29:04.34 35
0011 5:50.49 57 1:52.11 143 2:13.32 34:54.83 39
0o 12 4:18.77 63 1:12.42 167  1:21.04 39:13.61 42
0013 0:19.07 35 0:02.07 99 0:02.18 39:32.69 42
a0
a0

Timing by SPORTident

ao

0:30.53
1:19.82
1:50.10
2:10.10
2:45.74
3:23.25
3:58.84
4:21.84
6:10.78
7:20.70
7:22.57

aoo

o 0o

aoo aoad
101 0:37.39
109 1:40.41
105 2:14.45
98 2:33.51
96 3:11.93
95 3:44.18
95 4:15.66
97 4:47.22
106 6:51.64
115 8:10.06
115 8:10.16

timing.sportident.com




